
 

 

COUNTY OF MONTEREY 
RESOURCE MANAGEMENT AGENCY 

Project No. 8569 
855 E Laurel Bldg A-Equipment and Stormwater Management-Canopy 

 
 

PROJECT BUDGET 
 
Design/Environmental $43,301 
 
Project Management/Construction Management $64,503 
 
Construction: $329,156 

 Construction Contract $299,233 
 Construction Contingency $  29,923 
    

    
TOTAL ESTIMATED PROJECT COST:                        $436,960 
 
 

FUNDING SOURCE 
 
Facilities Maintenance Projects Fund 401 $436,960 
   
TOTAL:                                                                                                                    $436,960 
  
 
 


	TOTAL ESTIMATED PROJECT COST:                        $436,960
	FUNDING SOURCE
	TOTAL:                                                                                                                    $436,960


